ECM-EHL3
Intel® Elkhart Lake 3.5” Micro Module
Bottom Layer Soldered Processor
Single DRAM Socket, Max, Up to 32GB DDR4 3200MTs
(non-ECC Supported)
Triple Display, 2 x DP++, 1 x 2CH LVDS (share with eDP,
default LVDS)
Triple Expansion Slot, M.2 Key-B, M.2 Key-E, M.2 Key-M

　OS Information Win 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information ECM-EHL3-J6412-A1R
ECM-EHL3/J6412/1SATA/6COM/8USB/3LAN/A1
ECM-EHL3-J6413-A1R
ECM-EHL3/J6413/1SATA/6COM/8USB/3LAN/A1
ECM-EHL3-X13E-A1R
ECM-EHL3/X6413E/1SATA/6COM/8USB/3LAN/A1
ECM-EHL3-X25RE-A1R
ECM-EHL3/X6425RE/1SATA/6COM/8USB/3LAN/A1